ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

Current Month

$7,661,375.10
$1,024.37
$1,388.79
$133.17
$0.00

$0.00
($642,153.40)
$0.00

$0.00
($17,554.40)
$741.39
$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$27,575,043.27
$2,886.11
$5,314.53
$319.63
($270.60)
($19.03)
($2,244,538.67)
($602.12)
$826,455.81
($64,438.61)
$11,678.59
$437,288.83
$0.00

Total $7,004,955.02



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Tax

Current Month

$1,567,963.96

Year To Date Amount

$8,971,730.74

Delinquent Tax $0.00 $125.98
Current Interest $303.16 $992.09
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $20.16
Abatement $0.00 ($433.86)
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($618,150.52) ($2,937,891.43)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($27.87)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $225,006.52
Treasurer's Fees ($2,375.28) ($15,136.47)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $201.84 $3,179.54
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $20,078.75
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $947,943.16



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $413,340.80 $1,652,362.02
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $22.47 $81.03
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($391,084.52) ($1,551,272.32)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $45,925.96
Treasurer's Fees ($55.68) ($254.97)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $41.20 $648.97
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $827.64
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $22,264.27



BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

Current Month

$7,465,206.13
$0.00
$958.29
$0.00
($4,616.26)
($323.14)
($213,276.50)
$0.00

$0.00
($18,120.67)
$747.14
$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$29,973,352.21
$567.53
$3,919.39
$82.98
($9,370.48)
($1,003.63)
($1,186,690.73)
$299.66
$832,876.74
($72,891.19)
$11,769.30
$374,309.54
$0.00

Total $7,230,574.99



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $3,449,370.13 $12,415,073.01
Delinquent Tax $459.30 $1,293.30
Current Interest $625.28 $2,392.74
Delinquent Interest $59.71 $143.21
Abatement $0.00 ($121.33)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($8.53)
Current TIF ($289,115.81) ($1,010,555.51)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($269.97)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $196,879.93
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $3,161,398.61



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND
GREG FEITH

395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $188,003.91 $751,560.32
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $10.22 $36.85
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($177,880.86) ($705,580.61)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $376.44
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $10,133.27



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $3,824.49 $25,929.35
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.01 $0.01
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $613.31
Treasurer's Fees ($9.56) ($65.19)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.55 $8.67
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $145.05
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $3,815.49



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $1,652,774.12 $6,636,009.72
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $127.85
Current Interest $212.17 $867.74
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $18.74
Abatement ($1,044.20) ($2,110.23)
Abatement Interest ($73.09) ($225.42)
Current TIF ($47,218.77) ($262,729.72)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $67.11
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $82,871.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $1,604,650.23



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $251,309.39 $1,437,966.79
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $21.23
Current Interest $48.60 $159.04
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $3.40
Abatement $0.00 ($73.13)
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($99,075.63) ($470,877.95)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($4.70)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $3,218.17
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $152,282.36



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $1,421.38 $9,636.75
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $53.91
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $1,421.38



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

LESLIE STAFFORD
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $846,491.22 $3,398,724.57
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $62.45
Current Interest $108.67 $444 .45
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $8.98
Abatement ($498.09) ($1,032.57)
Abatement Interest ($34.87) ($111.93)
Current TIF ($24,183.76) ($134,560.71)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $33.88
Specific Ownership $0.00 $77,503.95
Treasurer's Fees ($2,054.79) ($8,265.23)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $69.53 $1,095.22
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $42,443.54
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $819,897.91



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $576.68 $3,909.79
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $62.26
Treasurer's Fees ($1.44) ($9.80)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.05 $0.87
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $21.87
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $575.29



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $209,929.82 $842,883.68
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $16.59
Current Interest $26.95 $110.20
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $2.45
Abatement ($137.35) ($273.65)
Abatement Interest ($9.62) ($28.99)
Current TIF ($5,997.58) ($33,371.05)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $8.54
Specific Ownership $0.00 $19,279.11
Treasurer's Fees ($509.56) ($2,049.73)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $17.30 $272.44
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $10,525.99
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $203,319.96



JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

Current Month

$21,444.67
$0.00
$4.14
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($8,454.29)
$0.00
$0.00
($32.48)
$1.48
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$122,704.12
$1.08
$13.56
$0.17
($3.71)
$0.00
($40,180.77)
($0.24)
$1,646.63
($207.02)
$23.26
$274.62
$0.00

Total $12,963.52



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $4,359.95 $17,429.28
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.23 $0.85
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($4,125.20) ($16,363.02)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $1,165.02
Treasurer's Fees (%$0.58) ($2.59)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $1.04 $16.46
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $8.73
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $235.44



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $66,661.19 $267,649.60
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $5.39
Current Interest $8.55 $34.99
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.74
Abatement ($40.53) ($89.51)
Abatement Interest ($2.84) ($10.04)
Current TIF ($1,904.47) ($10,596.68)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $3.15
Specific Ownership $0.00 $7,343.50
Treasurer's Fees ($161.81) ($650.85)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $6.59 $103.77
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $3,342.43
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $64,566.68



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $12.28 $83.27
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $17.95
Treasurer's Fees ($0.03) ($0.20)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.02 $0.24
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.47
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $12.27



