



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$7,661,375.10	\$27,575,043.27
Delinquent Tax	\$1,024.37	\$2,886.11
Current Interest	\$1,388.79	\$5,314.53
Delinquent Interest	\$133.17	\$319.63
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$270.60)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$19.03)
Current TIF	(\$642,153.40)	(\$2,244,538.67)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$602.12)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$826,455.81
Treasurer's Fees	(\$17,554.40)	(\$64,438.61)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$741.39	\$11,678.59
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$437,288.83
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$7,004,955.02



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$1,567,963.96	\$8,971,730.74
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$125.98
Current Interest	\$303.16	\$992.09
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$20.16
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$433.86)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$618,150.52)	(\$2,937,891.43)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$27.87)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$225,006.52
Treasurer's Fees	(\$2,375.28)	(\$15,136.47)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$201.84	\$3,179.54
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$20,078.75
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$947,943.16



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J GENERAL
GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$413,340.80	\$1,652,362.02
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$22.47	\$81.03
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$391,084.52)	(\$1,551,272.32)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$45,925.96
Treasurer's Fees	(\$55.68)	(\$254.97)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$41.20	\$648.97
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$827.64
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$22,264.27



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$7,465,206.13	\$29,973,352.21
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$567.53
Current Interest	\$958.29	\$3,919.39
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$82.98
Abatement	(\$4,616.26)	(\$9,370.48)
Abatement Interest	(\$323.14)	(\$1,003.63)
Current TIF	(\$213,276.50)	(\$1,186,690.73)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$299.66
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$832,876.74
Treasurer's Fees	(\$18,120.67)	(\$72,891.19)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$747.14	\$11,769.30
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$374,309.54
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$7,230,574.99



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$3,449,370.13	\$12,415,073.01
Delinquent Tax	\$459.30	\$1,293.30
Current Interest	\$625.28	\$2,392.74
Delinquent Interest	\$59.71	\$143.21
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$121.33)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$8.53)
Current TIF	(\$289,115.81)	(\$1,010,555.51)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$269.97)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$196,879.93
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$3,161,398.61



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND
GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$188,003.91	\$751,560.32
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$10.22	\$36.85
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$177,880.86)	(\$705,580.61)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$376.44
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$10,133.27



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$3,824.49	\$25,929.35
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.01	\$0.01
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$613.31
Treasurer's Fees	(\$9.56)	(\$65.19)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.55	\$8.67
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$145.05
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$3,815.49



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$1,652,774.12	\$6,636,009.72
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$127.85
Current Interest	\$212.17	\$867.74
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$18.74
Abatement	(\$1,044.20)	(\$2,110.23)
Abatement Interest	(\$73.09)	(\$225.42)
Current TIF	(\$47,218.77)	(\$262,729.72)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$67.11
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$82,871.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,604,650.23



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$251,309.39	\$1,437,966.79
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$21.23
Current Interest	\$48.60	\$159.04
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$3.40
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$73.13)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$99,075.63)	(\$470,877.95)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$4.70)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$3,218.17
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$152,282.36



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$1,421.38	\$9,636.75
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$53.91
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,421.38



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL
LESLIE STAFFORD
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$846,491.22	\$3,398,724.57
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$62.45
Current Interest	\$108.67	\$444.45
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$8.98
Abatement	(\$498.09)	(\$1,032.57)
Abatement Interest	(\$34.87)	(\$111.93)
Current TIF	(\$24,183.76)	(\$134,560.71)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$33.88
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$77,503.95
Treasurer's Fees	(\$2,054.79)	(\$8,265.23)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$69.53	\$1,095.22
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$42,443.54
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$819,897.91



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$576.68	\$3,909.79
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$62.26
Treasurer's Fees	(\$1.44)	(\$9.80)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.05	\$0.87
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$21.87
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$575.29



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$209,929.82	\$842,883.68
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$16.59
Current Interest	\$26.95	\$110.20
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$2.45
Abatement	(\$137.35)	(\$273.65)
Abatement Interest	(\$9.62)	(\$28.99)
Current TIF	(\$5,997.58)	(\$33,371.05)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$8.54
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$19,279.11
Treasurer's Fees	(\$509.56)	(\$2,049.73)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$17.30	\$272.44
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$10,525.99
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$203,319.96



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$21,444.67	\$122,704.12
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$1.08
Current Interest	\$4.14	\$13.56
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.17
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$3.71)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$8,454.29)	(\$40,180.77)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$0.24)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$1,646.63
Treasurer's Fees	(\$32.48)	(\$207.02)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1.48	\$23.26
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$274.62
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$12,963.52



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT
GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$4,359.95	\$17,429.28
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.23	\$0.85
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$4,125.20)	(\$16,363.02)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$1,165.02
Treasurer's Fees	(\$0.58)	(\$2.59)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1.04	\$16.46
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$8.73
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$235.44



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$66,661.19	\$267,649.60
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$5.39
Current Interest	\$8.55	\$34.99
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.74
Abatement	(\$40.53)	(\$89.51)
Abatement Interest	(\$2.84)	(\$10.04)
Current TIF	(\$1,904.47)	(\$10,596.68)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$3.15
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$7,343.50
Treasurer's Fees	(\$161.81)	(\$650.85)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$6.59	\$103.77
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$3,342.43
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$64,566.68



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2021

WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$12.28	\$83.27
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$17.95
Treasurer's Fees	(\$0.03)	(\$0.20)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.02	\$0.24
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.47
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$12.27